AIR TUBE
PRODUCT CATALOG
The 2nd Company from
Türkiye Exporting to the
Highest Number of Countries
(ISIB HVAC-R).
Your Satisfaction Is Our Priority;
Globalization Is Our Goal!

• Butterfly�Valves
• Ball Valves
• Globe Valves
• Knife Gate Valves
• Actuators
• Check Valves and Strainers
• Pneumatic Piston Valves
ENERGY SYSTEMS
• Domestic and Industrial Boilers
• Steam Generators
• Chillers
• Cooling Towers
CONNECTION DIMENSIONS TABLE
Code Capacity (L) Top Connection Bottom Connection Connection Type
MIT-HT-5 5 1/2" 1/2" Threaded
MIT-HT-10 10 3/4" 3/4" Threaded
MIT-HT-15 15 3/4" 3/4" Threaded
MIT-HT-20 20 1" 1" Threaded
MIT-HT-30 30 1" 1" Threaded
MIT-HT-40 40 1" 1" Threaded
Material and Surface Properties Table
Property Açıklama
Body Material Carbon steel
Inner Surface Raw / Project-Specific Coating